THE DATASHEET OF
05200005ZXGY
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/07/21
Cartridge Fuse Blocks
Fuse Block > 520 Series

PC Board Mount Type (520 101):
Q.C. Terminals Type (520 003 and 520 005-GY):
Ordering Information
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their
own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Ordering PN Part Number Clip/Terminal Material Anti-Rotation Boss Packing
Solder Terminals Type
05200004Z 520 004 Brass No Bulk starting at 1 piece
Q.C. Terminals (NEMA Style .110”) Type
05200003Z 520 003 Brass No Bulk starting at 1 piece
05200005 ZXGY 520 005 GY Brass Yes Bulk starting at 1 piece
PC Board Mount Type
05200101Z 520 101 Brass No Bulk starting at 1 piece
Solder Terminals Type (520 004):
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 05200005ZXGY on WIN SOURCE
Littelfuse Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management